
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
SENIOR PASTOR 
Pastor Jon    pastor_jon@epiphanypearland.org  
 
PASTOR OF MUSIC MINISTRIES 
Pastor David  pastor_david@epiphanypearland.org  
 
DIRECTORS OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 
Chase Drake   chase@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Beth Milbrath  beth@epiphanypearland.org  
 
COMTEMPORARY MUSIC/YOUTH MINISTRY 
Thomas Milbrath  thomas@epiphanypearland.org 
 
BUSINESS MANAGER 
Debbie Oravetz  debbie@epiphanypearland.org  
 
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATION 
Cindy Eppelheimer cindy@epiphanypearland.org  
 
OFFICE ASSISTANT 
Dorian Cornelius  dorian@epiphanypearland.org  
 
FACILITY USE MANAGER 
Brian Bennett  brian@epiphanypearland.org 
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